
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

1.568.338.011
01.05.2022 9.958.000 0 1.578.296.011
02.05.2022 4.104.000 0 1.582.400.011
03.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.592.000.011
04.05.2022 7.584.000 0 1.599.584.011
05.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.609.184.011
06.05.2022 9.624.000 0 1.618.808.011
07.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.628.408.011
08.05.2022 10.500.000 0 1.638.908.011
09.05.2022 7.342.000 0 1.646.250.011
10.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.655.850.011
11.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.665.450.011
12.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.675.050.011
13.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.684.650.011
14.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.694.250.011
15.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.703.850.011
16.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.713.450.011
17.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.723.050.011
18.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.732.650.011
19.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.742.250.011
20.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.751.850.011
21.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.761.450.011
22.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.771.050.011
23.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.780.650.011
24.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.790.250.011
25.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.799.850.011
26.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.809.450.011
27.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.819.050.011
28.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.828.650.011
29.05.2022 6.216.000 0 1.834.866.011
30.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.844.466.011
31.05.2022 9.600.000 0 1.854.066.011

Summe 285.728.000 0


